4inch solar submersible pump 1300W solar powered pump for irrigation dc solar pump manufacturer
4 INCH DC BRUSHLESS SUBMERSIBLE SOLAR PUMP WITH PLASTIC IMPELLER
4inch solar submersible pump 1300W solar powered pump for irrigation dc solar pump manufacturer
4" PLASTIC IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP
Model Power Voltage Max flow(m3/h) Max head(m) Outlet(inch)
4BMC4.5-110-72-1100 1100 72 4.5 110 1.25"
4BMC4.5-110-110-1100 1100 110 4.5 110 1.25"
4BMC6-42-48-600 600 48 6 42 1.25"
4BMC6-42-72-600 600 72 6 42 1.25"
4BMC6-56-48-750 750 48 6 56 1.25"
4BMC6-56-72-750 750 72 6 56 1.25"
4BMC6-84-72-1100 1100 72 6 84 1.25"
4BMC6-84-110-1100 1100 110 6 84 1.25"
4BMC6-112-110-1300 1300 110 6 112 1.25"
4BMC6-135-110-1500 1500 110 6 135 1.25"
4BMC9-45-110-750 750 110 9 45 2"
4BMC9-58-110-1100 1100 110 9 58 2"
4BMC9-71-110-1300 1300 110 9 71 2"
4BMC9-85-110-1500 1500 110 9 85 2"
4BMC13-36-110-750 750 110 13 36 2"
4BMC13-49-110-1100 1100 110 13 49 2"
4BMC13-54-110-1300 1300 110 13 54 2"
4BMC13-60-110-1500 1500 110 13 60 2"
4BMC17-48-110-1500 1300 110 17 48 2"
4-inch solar submersible pump with plastic impeller: Large flow, suitable for irrigation, ranch, farms, etc.
● Permanent magnet DC brushless synchronous motor
● S/S outlet, oil cylinder, connection
● Plastic impeller
● MPPT Controller
4inch solar submersible pump 1300W solar powered pump for irrigation dc solar pump manufacturer
4 INCH PLASTIC IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP PARAMETER
4BMC6-135-110-1500
4BMC6-112-110-1300
4BMC6-84-110-1100
4BMC6-84-72-1100
4BMC6-56-72-750
4BMC6-56-48-750
4BMC6-42-72-600
4BMC6-42-48-600
4BMC4.5-110-110-1100
4BMC4.5-110-72-1100
4BMC4.5-75-110-750
4BMC4.5-75-72-750
4BMC9-45-110-750
4BMC9-58-110-1100
4BMC9-71-110-1300
4BMC9-85-110-1500
4BMC13-36-110-750
4BMC13-49-110-1100
4BMC13-54-110-1300
4BMC13-60-110-1500
4BMC17-48-110-1500
4BMC20-38-110-1500
4inch solar submersible pump 1300W solar powered pump for irrigation dc solar pump manufacturer
 CONTROLLER INTERNAL WIRING
DIAGRAM